License
Number

Code
8749 USED
8843 HEALTH & ALLIED
8845 INS BROKER
8856 NONSTORE RETAIL
8858 EDUC
8869 HEALTH
8870 BUS SV NEC
8871 BUS SV NEC
8872 SPC TR NEC
8875 BUS SV NEC
8882 BUS SV NEC
8885 SPC TR NEC
8886 MEDICAL DR

Name

LGM MOTORS LLC

MEHK HOMECARE, INC.
AFFORDABLE INURANCE
DREAMREACHER CREATIVE, LLC.
JP LLOYD LEARNING CENTER

RN BLS TRAINER, LLC

BRUSH OF ART

SNELLVILLE PERFORMING ARTS
S.B COMM INC

WONNEBERGER VENDING
PEACH STATE TITLE

PRONTO ELECTRICAL TECH INC
SALIGLASA DIRECT PRIMARY CARE

Address Attention
HARPREET MAKKAR

MD HASAN

KENNETH MCNAIR
VICTORIA EDWARDS
JOAN GRANSTON LLOYD
TUNDA LAMBI

LANA PHIFER
STEPHANIE MCDONALD
RICHARD QUINONES
SOPHIA WONNEBERGER
NANJUWETTE EDWARDS

FEBRUARY 2024

Address 1

2140 MCGEE RD #C-600
2330 SCENICHWY STE 512
3186 HIDDEN FOREST DR
2245 WISTERIA DR

2140 MCGEE RD

4000 MEGAN CARLY WAY
3245 POND RIDGE TRL
1957 TANGLEWOOD DR
2245 WISTERIA DR STE 314
1843 GLOUCESTER CT
1331 GREEN TURF DR

ALFREDO SANDOVAL/JOSE SAND(3235 INDUSTRIAL WAY # C

SOSENA KEBEDE, MD

2245 WISTERIA DR #224

Address 2

SUITE 316
SUITE C-520

City

SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE
SNELLVILLE

State Zip
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

30078
30078
30078
30078
30078
30078
30078
30078
30078
30078
30078
30039
30078



